CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CORPORATE DISBURSEMENT REPORT

July 19, 2010

OPERATING ACCOUNT
FUNDED BY:

GENERAL FUND

SEWER FUND

" WATER FUND

MIS REPLACEMENT FUND

CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND

DOWNTOWN TIF SPEC. PROJECTS FUND
PUBLIC BENEFITS FUND
MISCELLANEOUS DEPOSITS

COMMUTER PARKING FUND

APPROVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL ON:

DATE: 7/[ “1/ A

338,631.09

SIGNATURE:l% (V/jﬁg—\

155,406.73
24,924.01
47,837.24

155.86
90,813.51
4,561.77
408.10
7,500.00

7,023.87



PAGE NUMBER:

PENTAMATION ~ FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 07/15/10 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:37:55 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='Gl54‘ and transact.check_no between ‘58785’ and '58903"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 7/10

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND
CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —--——m—==———w== VENDOR= == === DEPT-DIV e DESCRIPTION-————= SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 58785 07/13/10 12761 MS DALIA AMBRIZ 010501 TRIAL TRANSCRIPT 0.00 305.00
105100 58785 07/13/10 12761 MS DALIA AMBRIZ 053443 TRIAL TRANSCRIPT 0.00 305.00
105100 58785 07/13/10 12761 MS DALIA AMBRIZ 063447 TRIAL TRANSCRIPT 0.00 305.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 915.00
105100 58786 07/13/10 12760 MS. JEANNEEN TERRY 010501 TRIAL TRANSCRIPT 0.00 135.00
105100 58786 07/13/10 12760 MS. JEANNEEN TERRY 053443 TRIAL TRANSCRIPT 0.00 135.00
105100 58786 07/13/10 12760 MS. JEANNEEN TERRY 063447 TRIAL TRANSCRIPT 0.00 135.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 405.00
105100 58787 07/18/10 12414 3E MARKETING COMMUNICATI 010208 JULY/AUGUST NEWSLETTER 0.00 4,094.93
105100 58788 07/19/10 9313 ACCOUNTEMPS 053443 TEMP -BARB KUJATH 0.00 302.40
105100 58788 07/19/10 9313 ACCOUNTEMPS 063447 TEMP -BARB KUJATH 0.00 302.40
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 604.80
105100 58789 07/19/10 10633 ADT SECURITY SVCS, INC. 010613 INVOICE 28175561 0.00 1,511.07
105100 58789 07/19/10 10633 ADT SECURITY SVCS, INC. 010613 INVOICE 28175561 0.00 -50.00
105100 58789 07/19/10 10633 ADT SECURITY SVCS, INC. 010613 INVOICE 28175561 0.00 50.00
105100 58789 07/18/10 10633 ADT SECURITY SVCS, INC. 010613 INVOICE 28175560 0.00 344.99
105100 58789 07/19/10 10633 ADT SECURITY SVCS, INC. 010613 CREDIT 0.00 -50.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,806.06
105100 58790 07/19/10 12445 AECOM USA, INC. 053443 sves5/1-5/28/10 0.00 887.16
105100 58790 07/19/10 12445 AECOM USA, INC. 063447 SVC5/1-5/28/10 0.00 887.16
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,774.32
105100 58791 07/18/10 11546 ALL TYPES ELEVATORS, INC 063448 ELEVATOR MAINTENANCE F 0.00 173.00
105100 58792 07/19/10 12365 ANDY FRAIN SERVICES 010613 INVOICE 142880 0.00 2,152.50
105100 58792 07/19/10 12365 ANDY FRAIN SERVICES 010613 INVOICE 142881 0.00 720.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,872.50
105100 58793 07/19/10 12764 ANICUA, ANTONIO 28 LETTER OF INTENT REFUN 0.00 5,000.00
105100 58794 07/19/10 377 AREA BLACK SOIL 053443 PULVERIZED TOP SOIL TO 0.00 621.00
105100 58794 07/18/10 377 AREA BLACK SOIL 063447 PULVERIZED TOP SOIL TO 0.00 621.00
TOTAL CHECK ' 0.00 1,242.00
105100 58795 07/19/10 11940 ART L. JOHNSON 010503 COMPUTER SUPPORT 0.00 213.33
105100 58795 07/19/10 11940 ART L. JOHNSON 053443 COMPUTER SUPPORT 0.00 213.33
105100 58795 07/19/10 11940 ART L. JOHNSON 063447 COMPUTER SUPPORT 0.00 213.34
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 640.00
105100 58796  07/19/10 3400 AT&T 053443 sve 6/25-7/24/10 0.00 32.58
105100 58796 07/19/10 3400 AT&T 433476 SVC 6/25-7/24/10 0.00 39.29
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 71.87
105100 58797 07/18/10 3829 ATLAS BOBCAT, INC. 010924 REPAIRS TO BOBCAT PER 0.00 718.22
105100 58798 07/18/10 2373 AURORA TRI STATE FIRE PR 063448 07-01-10 - 09-30-10 FI 0.00 238.20

105100 58798 07/19/10 2373 AURORA TRI STATE FIRE PR 010921 07-01-10 - 09-30-10 RA 0.00 174.00
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PENTAMATION — FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 07/15/10 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:37:55 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='Gl54’ and transact.check_no between ‘58785’ and ‘58903’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 7/10
FUND -~ 40 - OPERATING FUND
CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ———m——=—————e— VENDOR—= = w—— e — o, DEPT-DIV == DESCRIPTION—————- SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 58807 07/18/10 294 CARQUEST AﬁTO PARTS 010925 JUNE CHARGES 0.00 54.67
105100 58807 07/19/10 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010925 JUNE CHARGES 0.00 84 .33
105100 58807 07/19/10 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010924 JUNE CHARGES 0.00 439.92
105100 58807 07/19/10 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010925 JUNE CHARGES 0.00 179.37
105100 58807  07/19/10 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010613 JUNE CHARGES 0.00 156.21
105100 58807 07/19/10 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010614 JUNE CHARGES 0.00 11.96
105100 58807 07/19/10 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 063447 JUNE CHARGES 0.00 8.92
105100 58807 07/18/10 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010613 JUNE CHARGES 0.00 100.98
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,116.59
105100 58808 07/19/10 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 GROUNDS MAINTENANCE (M 0.00 1,225.00
105100 58809 07/19/10 92022 ILLINOIS CENTURY NETWORK 010503 MONTHLY PORT & BANDWIT 0.00 310.00
105100 58810 07/19/10 4101 CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS L 010613 INVOICE 204198 0.00 1,700.00
105100 58810 07/19/10 4101 CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS L 010613 INVOICE 204149 0.00 987.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,687.50
105100 58811 07/19/10 12340 CHICAGO MICRO 010616 QUOTE DOCUMENT #12154 0.00 1,296.80
105100 58812 07/19/10 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 475 MAIN STREET @ 13.6 .00 14.60
105100 58812 07/19/10 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 475 MAIN STREET @ 13.6 0.00 13.60
105100 58812 07/19/10 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 475 MAIN STREET @ 13.6 0.00 13.65
105100 58812 07/19/10 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 063448 P.O. FOR BALANCE OF 20 0.00 14.15
105100 58812 07/19/10 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 063448 P.O. FOR BALANCE OF 20 0.00 14.15
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 70.15
105100 58813 07/18/10 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LTD. 010612 2010 RIGHT-OF-WAY MAIN 0.00 652.28
105100 58813 07/19/10 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LTD. 010921 2010 RIGHT-OF-WAY MAIN 0.00 369.79
105100 58813 07/19/10 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LTD. 053440 2010 RIGHT-OF-WAY MAIN 0.00 333.85
105100 58813 07/19/10 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LTD. 053442 2010 RIGHT-OF-WAY MAIN 0.00 924 .50
105100 58813 07/19/10 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LTD. 053443 2010 RIGHT-OF-WAY MAIN 0.00 821.76
105100 58813 07/19/10 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LTD. 063447 2010 RIGHT-OF-WAY MAIN 0.00 1,787.31
105100 58813 07/19/10 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LTD. 063448 2010 RIGHT-OF~-WAY MAIN 0.00 1,946.58
105100 58813 07/19/10 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LTD. 083453 2010 RIGHT-OF-WAY MAIN 0.00 19,167.87
105100 58813 07/19/10 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LTD. 093454 2010 RIGHT-OF-WAY MAIN 0.00 4,483.77
105100 58813 07/19/10 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LTD. 433476 2010 RIGHT-OF-WAY MAIN 0.00 3,765.32
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 34,253.03
105100 58814 07/19/10 9760 CLOSED CIRCUIT INNOVATIO 010613 INVOICE 4533 0.00 1,200.00
105100 58814 07/19/10 9760 CLOSED CIRCUIT INNOVATIO 010613 INVOICE 4532 0.00 625.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,825.00
105100 58815 07/19/10 12741 COMPONENT PRODUCTS, INC. 010926 PLASTIC HAND HOLE COVE 0.00 108.00
105100 58815 07/18/10 12741 COMPONENT PRODUCTS, INC. 010826 DELIVERY FUEL SURCHARG 0.00 19.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 127.00
105100 58816 07/19/10 10565 CONNEY SAFETY PRODUCTS 010924 DIRECT SAFETY CLASS 2 0.00 52.97
105100 58816 07/19/10 10565 CONNEY SAFETY PRODUCTS 063447 DIRECT SAFETY CLASS 2 0.00 52.98
105100 58816 07/19/10 10565 CONNEY SAFETY PRODUCTS 010924 CLASS 2 MESH TRAFFIC V 0.00 44.82
105100 58816 07/19/10 10565 CONNEY SAFETY PRODUCTS 063447 CLASS 2 MESH TRAFFIC V 0.00 44.83
0.00 4.07

105100 58816 07/19/10 10565 CONNEY SAFETY PRODUCTS 010924 CLASS 2 MESH TRAFFIC V
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER:
DATE: 07/15/10 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21

TIME: 15:37:55 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='Gl54’ and transact.check_no between ‘58785’ and '58903¢
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 7/10

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ————mw———=———c VENDOR~-—=w ———wmom— e DEPT-DIV ~ —e——= DESCRIPTION~————- SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 58832 07/18/10 1685 HACH COMPANY 063448 SERVICE VISIT BY TRAIN 0.00 1,056.50
105100 58833 07/19/10 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010613 PARTS/REPAIRS 0.00 489.77
105100 58834 07/19/10 12373 HAZCHEM ENVIRONMENTAL CO 010821 BULB RECYCLING PER ATT 0.00 222.16
105100 58834 07/18/10 12373 HAZCHEM ENVIRONMENTAL CO 010926 BULB RECYCLING PER ATT 0.00 135.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 357.16
105100 58835 07/19/10 11933 HEALTH CONCEPTS, LLC 010613 INVOICE 2590069 0.00 144.00
105100 58836 07/19/10 11307 HEALTH SMART 010501 FLEXIBLE SPENDING ADMI 0.00 100.00
105100 58837 07/19/10 5861 HINCKLEY SPRING WATER CO 010110 WATER AND EQUIPMENT FO .00 71.77
105100 58838 07/19/10 12740 HYDRA-NUMATIC SALES CO 053443 SENSAPHONE 800 AUTO DI 0.00 535.50
105100 58839 07/19/10 6162 STATE OF IL-BOILER SAFET 010921 STATE BOILER INSPECTIO 0.00 210.00
105100 58840 07/19/10 12086 ILLINOIS ENVIRONMENTAL P 063447 CWSTP FEES FOR PERIOD 0.00 572.88
105100 58841 07/19/10 7720 ILLINOIS EPA 053443 ANNUAL NPDES PERMIT FE 0.00 1,002.19
105100 58842 07/18/10 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 010510 A.S. DEPT - JUNE 2010 0.00 57.20
105100 58842 07/19/10 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 010510 JUNE 2010 BILLING 0.00 65.63
105100 58842 07/19/10 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 053443 JUNE 2010 BILLING 0.00 65.63
105100 58842 07/19/10 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 063447 JUNE 2010 BILLING 0.00 65.64
105100 58842 07/19/10 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 063448 BLACK/WHITE AND COLOR 0.00 467.51
105100 58842 07/19/10 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 011030 S/H FOR FUSING OIL UNI 0.00 11.65
105100 58842 07/19/10 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 010510 MODEL RICH#5000, TAG #3 0.00 13.92
105100 58842 07/19/10 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 053443 MODEL RIC#5000, TAG #3 0.00 10.43
105100 58842 07/19/10 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 063447 MODEL RIC#5000, TAG #3 0.00 10.44
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 768.05
105100 58843 07/18/10 9301 INTERACT BUSINESS PRODUC 010612 INVOICE INV52186 0.00 34.86
105100 58844 07/19/10 3180 INTERSTATE BATTERY 010613 SQUAD BATTERY - INVOIC 0.00 90.95
105100 58844 07/19/10 3190 INTERSTATE BATTERY 010924 TRUCK BATTERY - INVOIC 0.00 48.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 138.95
105100 58845 07/19/10 592 IRMA 010613 JUNE DEDUCTIBLE AND TR 0.00 250.00
105100 58845 07/19/10 592 IRMA 010613 JUNE DEDUCTIBLE AND TR 0.00 859.57
105100 58845 07/19/10 592 IRMA 063447 JUNE DEDUCTIBLE AND TR 0.00 569.92
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,679.43
105100 58846 07/19/10 2085 PURCHASE ADVANTAGE CARD 010110 JUNE CHARGES 0.00 52.53
105100 58846 07/19/10 2085 PURCHASE ADVANTAGE CARD 010613 JUNE CHARGES 0.00 1.59
105100 58846 07/19/10 2085 PURCHASE ADVANTAGE CARD 010616 JUNE CHARGES 0.00 15.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 69.12

0.00 161.46

105100 58847 07/19/10 12757 JOHNSON CONTROLS 010821 MISC. REPAIR PARTS PER



DENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

DATE: 07/15/10

TIME: 15:37:
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CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: tramsact.batch=’Gl54’ and transact.check no between '58785’ and ‘58303
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PENTAMATION ~ FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
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TIME: 15:37:

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='Gl54’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD:
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CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND
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PAGE NUMBER: 8

PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 07/15/10 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21

TIME: 15:37:55 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='Gl54’ and transact.check no between ‘58785’ and ‘58303
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 7/10

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —-——————m——w=—= VENDOR— —m— e om — e DEPT-DIV e DESCRIPTION-—-——= SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 58865 07/19/10 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010924 JUNE CHARGES 0.00 48.99
105100 58865 07/19/10 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 063448 JUNE CHARGES 0.00 77.17
105100 58865 07/19/10 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 011030 JUNE CHARGES 0.00 11.65
105100 58865 07/19/10 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010613 JUNE CHARGES 0.00 21.13
105100 58865 07/19/10 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 063447 JUNE CHARGES 0.00 §5.28
105100 58865 07/19/10 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 053443 JUNE CHARGES 0.00 78.55
105100 58865 07/19/10 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 053443 JUNE CHARGES 0.00 10.75
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 968.95
105100 58866 07/19/10 12377 MYOFFICEPRODUCTS, INC. 010920 JUNE CHARGES 0.00 109.97
105100 58866 07/19/10 12377 MYOFFICEPRODUCTS, INC. 010921 JUNE CHARGES 0.00 18.20
105100 58866 07/18/10 12377 MYOFFICEPRODUCTS, INC. 010510 JUNE CHARGES 0.00 183.37
105100 58866 07/19/10 12377 MYOFFICEPRODUCTS, INC. 010612 JUNE CHARGES 0.00 222.46
1058100 58866 07/19/10 12377 MYOFFICEPRODUCTS, INC. 063447 JUNE CHARGES 0.00 367.24
105100 58866 07/19/10 12377 MYOFFICEPRODUCTS, INC. 053443 JUNE CHARGES 0.00 197.40
105100 58866 07/19/10 12377 MYOFFICEPRODUCTS, INC. 010503 JUNE CHARGES 0.00 45.72
105100 58866 07/19/10 12377 MYOFFICEPRODUCTS, INC. 010210 JUNE CHARGES 0.00 4.96
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,149.32
105100 58867 07/19/10 9383 NAVIANT INC 010612 MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT 0.00 758.00
105100 58868 07/19/10 11042 NEHER ELECTRIC SUPPLY, I 010926 STATE PURCHASING CONTR 0.00 138.00
105100 58869 07/19/10 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 053443 svC 6/16-7/8/10 0.00 142.66
105100 58869 07/19/10 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 063447 SVC 6/16-7/8/10 0.00 87.30
105100 58869 07/19/10 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 010821 svec 6/16-7/8/10 0.00 25.96
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 255.92
105100 58870 07/19/10 10625 OFFICE TEAM 010613 INVOICE 0002073C 0.00 14,962.50
105100 58871 07/18/10 3739 PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS 011028 INV T4218558 PUB HEARI 0.00 78.00
105100 58871 07/19/10 3739 PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS 083453 NOTICE TO BIDDERS OAK 0.00 141.00
105100 58871 07/19/10 3739 PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS 010110 ANNUAL FINANCIAL STATE 0.00 857.50
105100 58871 07/18/10 3739 PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS 011028 HEARING NOTICE, PC 10~ 0.00 71.00
105100 58871 07/18/10 3739 PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS 011028 PUBLIC HEARING NOTICE 0.00 116.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,257.50
105100 58872 07/19/10 5759 CDBH/PAHCS II 010501 SCREENINGS INV#10737 0.00 627.95
105100 58872 07/18/10 5759 CDBH/PAHCS II 010616 SCREENINGS INV#10737 0.00 $6.10
105100 58872 07/18/10 5759 CDBH/PRHCS II 010924 SCREENINGS INV#10737 0.00 150.00
105100 58872 07/19/10 5759 CDBH/PAHCS II 063447 SCREENINGS INV#10737 0.00 110.40
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 984 .45
105100 58873 07/19/10 12378 PATLIN INCORPORATED 010925 MISC SHOP SUPPLIES PER 0.00 228.74
105100 58874 07/19/10 12759 PETER R. MEYERS 010501 ARBITRATION/MEDIATOR S 0.00 992.77
105100 58874 07/18/10 12759 PETER R. MEYERS 053443 ARBITRATION/MEDIATOR S 0.00 992.78
105100 58874 07/19/10 12759 PETER R. MEYERS 063447 ARBITRATION/MEDIATOR S ¢.00 992.78
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,978.33
105100 58875 07/19/10 255 PETTY CASH CITY HALL 010510 REIMBUSEMENT OF PETTY 0.00 4.98

105100 58875 07/19/10 255 PETTY CASH CITY HALL 011029 REIMBUSEMENT OF PETTY 0.00 23.86




PAGE NUMBER: 2

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 07/15/10
TIME: 15:37:55

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='Gl54’ and transact.check_no between ‘58785’ and ‘5839037
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 7/10

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —w——m———m—————= VENDOR = == = — o e DEPT-DIV - DESCRIPTION-——-—= SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 58875 07/19/10 255 PETTY CASH CITY HALL 011030 REIMBUSEMENT OF PETTY 0.00 24.58
105100 58875 07/19/10 255 PETTY CASH CITY HALL 053443 REIMBUSEMENT OF PETTY 0.00 43.72
105100 58875 07/19/10 255 PETTY CASH CITY HALL 063447 REIMBUSEMENT OF PETTY 0.00 4.98
105100 58875 07/19/10 255 PETTY CASH CITY HALL 433476 REIMBUSEMENT OF PETTY 0.00 23.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 125.12
105100 58876 07/13/10 2487 PITNEY BOWES, INC. 010510 RED INK CARTRIDGE (2) 0.00 45.32
105100 58876 07/19/10 2487 PITNEY BOWES, INC. 053443 RED INK CARTRIDGE (2) 0.00 45.33
105100 58876 07/19/10 2487 PITNEY BOWES, INC. 063447 RED INK CARTRIDGE (2) 0.00 45.33
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 135.98
105100 58877 07/19/10 4450 RESERVE ACCOUNT 010510 POSTAGE REFILL #157993 0.00 750.00
105100 58877 07/18/10 4450 RESERVE ACCOUNT 053443 POSTAGE REFILL #197993 0.00 300.00
105100 58877 07/19/10 4450 RESERVE ACCOUNT 063447 POSTAGE REFILL #197993 0.00 300.00
105100 58877 07/19/10 4450 RESERVE ACCOUNT 433476 POSTAGE REFILL #197993 0.00 150.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,500.00
105100 58878 07/19/10 12700 POWELL TREE CARE, INC. 083453 2010 FORESTRY MAINTENA 0.00 1,135.83
105100 58879 07/19/10 12048 POWERBOSS 063448 WING BOLTS - INVOICE N 0.00 4.12
105100 58880 07/18/10 12160 PRAIRIE 053443 MATERIALS FOR SEWER MA 0.00 332.50
105100 58880 07/19/10 12160 PRAIRIE 053443 MATERIALS FOR SEWER MA 0.00 -11.28
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 321.25
105100 58881 07/19/10 4861 962-PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTION 010924 OXYGEN AND ACETYLENE R 0.00 150.49
105100 58881 07/19/10 4861 962~PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTION 010925 OXYGEN AND ACETYLENE R 0.00 150.49
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 300.98
105100 58882 07/19/10 2519 PRINTABILITY 011029 SUPPLEMENTAL INSPECTIO 0.00 347.31
105100 58883 07/19/10 4386 PRO-LINE SAFETY PRODUCTS 063447 SEWER LINE BELOW FLAGS 0.00 180.00
105100 58883 07/19/10 4386 PRO-LINE SAFETY PRODUCTS 063447 STORM LINE BELOW FLAGS 0.00 120.00
105100 58883 07/19/10 4386 PRO-LINE SAFETY PRODUCTS 063447 WATER LINE BELOW FLAGS 0.00 120.00
105100 58883 07/19/10 4386 PRO-LINE SAFETY PRODUCTS 063447 RED FLAGS (1000/EA) 0.00 48.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 468.00
105100 58884 07/19/10 1053 RANDALL PRESSURE SYSTEMS 053443 HOSE 0.00 235.24
105100 58885 07/19/10 273 SAFETY SUPPLY ILLINOIS 063447 CAUTION HEARING PROTEC 0.00 233.20
105100 58886 07/19/10 1320 STEINER ELECTRIC 063448 REPAIR/EXCHANGE 6GK734 0.00 520.00
105100 58886 07/19/10 1320 STEINER ELECTRIC 063448 SHIPPING 0.00 17.51
105100 58886 07/19/10.1320 STEINER ELECTRIC 063448 REPAIR/EXCHANGE - 6ES7 0.00 745.00
105100 58886 07/19/10 1320 STEINER ELECTRIC 063448 SHIPPING 0.00 17.80
105100 58886 07/19/10 1320 STEINER ELECTRIC 010921 JUNE INVOICES 0.00 187.77
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,488.08
105100 58887 07/19/10 5706 SUPERIOR POWER WASHING I 010613 GRAFFIT REMOVAL AT 320 0.00 160.00
105100 58887 07/19/10 5706 SUPERIOR POWER WASHING I 010613 INVOICE 2603 0.00 255.00

0.00 415.00

TOTAL CHECK



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 10
DATE: 07/15/10 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21

TIME: 15:37:55 CHECK REGISTER -~ DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='Gl54’ and transact.check no between ‘58785’ and ‘58903
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 7/10

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ——w=——w—m—m=——-- VENDOR~ = — oo — e, DEPT-DIV - DESCRIPTION-——-—-— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 58888 07/18/10 11730 TECHNIVISTA, INC. 010208 JULY 2010 0.00 795.00
105100 58889 07/18/10 9209 THIRD MILLENNIUM ASSOCIA 053443 JUNE 2010 PAST DUE NOT 0.00 965.453
105100 58889 07/19/10 9208 THIRD MILLENNIUM ASSOCIA 063447 JUNE 2010 PAST DUE NOT 0.00 $65.45
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,930.90
105100 58890 07/19/10 12102 THOMAS ENGINEERING GROUP 010920 PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERI 0.00 22,224.62
105100 58890 07/19/10 12102 THOMAS ENGINEERING GROUP 083453 PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERI 0.00 59,171.11
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 81,395.73
105100 58891 07/18/10 3349 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROT 083453 GRAPHIC SNOWMAN/SPRINK 0.00 1,245.00
105100 58892 07/198/10 2027 TRANS UNION CORPORATION 010613 INVOICE 06001145 0.00 55.00
105100 58893 07/19/10 12583 UNITED BUSINESS SOLUTION 010612 INVOICE 85286A 0.00 11.43
105100 58894 07/19/10 12622 UNITED BUSINESS SOLUTION 010612 INVOICE 8847940 0.00 245.00
105100 58894 07/19/10 12622 UNITED BUSINESS SOLUTION 010612 INVOICE 98113937 0.00 135.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 380.00
105100 58895 07/19/10 9239 UPLAND DESIGN LTD 433476 ADDENDUM NO 2 TO ARCHI 0.00 2,4706.00
105100 58896 07/19/10 4406 U.S.A. BLUEBOOK 063447 4-1/2" PROCESS GAUGE, 0.00 77.95
105100 58896 07/19/10 4406 U.S.A. BLUEBOOK 063447 HONEYWELL CIRCULAR CHA 0.00 49.98
105100 58896 07/19/10 4406 U.S.A. BLUEBOOK 063447 DICKSON CIRCCHAR+SHIP 0.00 201.75
105100 58896 07/19/10 4406 U.S.A. BLUEBOCK 053443 CHERNE GRIPPER 6" INSI 0.00 104.42